
For Week #: 3/16 On 01/31/2020 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 9 4 4 0

16 16 17 11 12 0

Team:
Home Team

Chakkari 8bee85101
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL

N
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
7
7
4
3
3

1
0
1
1
0
0

10584
10820
10253
10999
09829
05358

Kurachi, Kiyoshi
Tsuzuki, Chisaka
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Hanami, Akihiro
Hara, Hirokazu
Sawabe, Tazue

¥3,000

*
*

4
5

1
1

09684
11044

Kajita, Jun
Yamashita, Tadashi

Team:
Visiting Team

Ukkari 8bee85104
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
5
4
4
3

2
2
0
2
0
1

05678
07789
08734
09413
09686
09369

Saeki, Atsushi
Ito, Yutaro
Asami, Kiyoshi
Ochi, Sanae
Ochi, Shoichi
Kumagai, Hideo

¥3,000

*
*

2
2

2
1

08803
11435

Karino, Takeshi
Shinagawa, Mizuho

85101

85104

(85103) MARCY8 On 2/7/2020 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85101

85101

Chakkari 8bee

Home Team



For Week #: 3/16 On 01/31/2020 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 9 4 4 0

16 16 17 11 12 0

Team:
Home Team

Chakkari 8bee85101
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL

N
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
7
7
4
3
3

1
0
1
1
0
0

10584
10820
10253
10999
09829
05358

Kurachi, Kiyoshi
Tsuzuki, Chisaka
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Hanami, Akihiro
Hara, Hirokazu
Sawabe, Tazue

¥3,000

*
*

4
5

1
1

09684
11044

Kajita, Jun
Yamashita, Tadashi

Team:
Visiting Team

Ukkari 8bee85104
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
5
4
4
3

2
2
0
2
0
1

05678
07789
08734
09413
09686
09369

Saeki, Atsushi
Ito, Yutaro
Asami, Kiyoshi
Ochi, Sanae
Ochi, Shoichi
Kumagai, Hideo

¥3,000

*
*

2
2

2
1

08803
11435

Karino, Takeshi
Shinagawa, Mizuho

85101

85104

(85105) DrunkMonkees On 2/7/2020 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85104

85104

Ukkari 8bee

Visiting Team



For Week #: 3/16 On 01/31/2020 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 9 4 4 0

16 16 17 11 12 0

Team:
Home Team

Tone-8beat85102
Host Location: fat cat

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
7
3
3
2
4

1
1
2
2
1
1

08651
05012
08324
05010
08339
04867

Chiba, Shingo
Shimizu, Noritaka
Kumagaya, Sho
Kawaguchi, Takatoshi
Chiba, Miyuki
Hasegawa, Tomomi

*
*

7
5

1
1

04983
08230

Niwa, Tetsuya
Tanaka, Katsuyuki

Team:
Visiting Team

DrunkMonkees85105
Host Location: fat cat

N
SL

N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
3
3
2
4

0
1
1
0
1
1

10847
05781
07128
09195
05008
07444

Ishitani, Kenichi
Kondo, Akinari
Tsuge, Ayumi
Tanaka, Kumiko
Kai, Yukiko
Yamaguchi, Keishi

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

N
*
*

6
7

1
0

05788
00107

Okada, Shiro
Ohuchi, Goro ¥3,000

85102

85105

(85106) Bye On 2/7/2020 At No Match This Week

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85102

85102

Tone-8beat

Home Team



For Week #: 3/16 On 01/31/2020 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 9 4 4 0

16 16 17 11 12 0

Team:
Home Team

Tone-8beat85102
Host Location: fat cat

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
7
3
3
2
4

1
1
2
2
1
1

08651
05012
08324
05010
08339
04867

Chiba, Shingo
Shimizu, Noritaka
Kumagaya, Sho
Kawaguchi, Takatoshi
Chiba, Miyuki
Hasegawa, Tomomi

*
*

7
5

1
1

04983
08230

Niwa, Tetsuya
Tanaka, Katsuyuki

Team:
Visiting Team

DrunkMonkees85105
Host Location: fat cat

N
SL

N
N
N

*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
3
3
2
4

0
1
1
0
1
1

10847
05781
07128
09195
05008
07444

Ishitani, Kenichi
Kondo, Akinari
Tsuge, Ayumi
Tanaka, Kumiko
Kai, Yukiko
Yamaguchi, Keishi

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

N
*
*

6
7

1
0

05788
00107

Okada, Shiro
Ohuchi, Goro ¥3,000

85102

85105

(85104) Ukkari 8bee On 2/7/2020 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85105

85105

DrunkMonkees

Visiting Team



For Week #: 3/16 On 01/31/2020 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 9 4 4 0

16 16 17 11 12 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye85106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

MARCY885103
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
6
5
4
3

2
1
1
1
1
2

04931
04932
05014
07187
04942
05398

Aoyama, Toshiya
Takamatsu, Yasuo
Kohara, Mayumi
Yano, Tsubasa
Obayashi, Naomi
Yogo, Keiko

*
*

2
2

1
1

10996
11467

Gonishi, Yusaku
Morita, Hiroshi

85106

85103

(85102) Tone-8beat On 2/7/2020 At No Match This Week

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85106

85106

Bye

Home Team



For Week #: 3/16 On 01/31/2020 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 9 4 4 0

16 16 17 11 12 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye85106
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

MARCY885103
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
6
5
4
3

2
1
1
1
1
2

04931
04932
05014
07187
04942
05398

Aoyama, Toshiya
Takamatsu, Yasuo
Kohara, Mayumi
Yano, Tsubasa
Obayashi, Naomi
Yogo, Keiko

*
*

2
2

1
1

10996
11467

Gonishi, Yusaku
Morita, Hiroshi

85106

85103

(85101) Chakkari 8bee On 2/7/2020 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85103

85103

MARCY8

Visiting Team


